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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL       GN_TM    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Luke Johnson           M1519          1/8       15:58    5:09       15:58
2     Logan Kaliff           M2529          1/6       17:11    5:32       17:11
3     Josh Knispel           M1519          2/8       17:20    5:35       17:19
4     Zach Pauley            M2024          1/3       17:50    5:45       17:50
5     Gannon Hubbard         M1519          3/8       18:21    5:54       18:20
6     Chris Hatch            M3539          1/6       18:28    5:56       18:24
7     Kolby Tighe            M1519          4/8       18:27    5:57       18:27
8     Benjamin Insko         M1519          5/8       18:58    6:06       18:57
9     Lucas Frazier          M1519          6/8       19:05    6:08       19:03
10    Ray Longoria           M4044          1/8       19:16    6:11       19:12
11    Jacob Anstey           M2529          2/6       19:17    6:13       19:17
12    Doug Trent             M4044          2/8       20:05    6:28       20:03
13    Ryan Regnier           M4549          1/4       20:31    6:37       20:31
14    Kim Kaliff             M6064          1/5       20:42    6:39       20:39
15    Arnubio Valencia       M5559          1/4       20:43    6:40       20:41
16    Britton Wilson         M4044          3/8       20:52    6:41       20:44
17    Lincoln Arneal         M4044          4/8       20:59    6:45       20:58
18    Alex Bowen             M2024          2/3       21:07    6:47       21:03
19    Chris Whitney          M3539          2/6       21:19    6:51       21:16
20    Matt Loeffler          M3539          3/6       21:28    6:54       21:25
21    Katie Fischer          F3539          1/8       21:35    6:56       21:32
22    Jordan Harper          M3034          1/4       21:47    7:00       21:45
23    Brian Bergt            M6064          2/5       21:52    7:02       21:50
24    Quincy Trent           M1519          7/8       22:02    7:05       22:01
25    Kevin Gomez-Morales    M1519          8/8       22:03    7:06       22:01
26    Jay Storz              M5054          1/8       22:12    7:07       22:07
27    Greg Hanel             M5054          2/8       22:19    7:10       22:15
28    Cameron Ulrich         M0114          1/6       22:21    7:12       22:21
29    John Valencia          M3034          2/4       22:29    7:12       22:22
30    Ellie Warford          F0114         1/13       22:35    7:16       22:34
31    Matthew Browning       M0114          2/6       23:02    7:25       23:02
32    Aaron Mittelstet       M4549          2/4       23:08    7:26       23:06
33    David Holding          M5054          3/8       23:22    7:30       23:18
34    Ethan Weber            M0114          3/6       23:32    7:35       23:32
35    Mark Jones             M6569          1/3       23:49    7:39       23:45
36    Sienna Stephens        F0114         2/13       23:46    7:39       23:46
37    Rick Tast              M5054          4/8       24:08    7:43       23:58
38    John Marsh             M6064          3/5       24:22    7:50       24:18
39    Brandy Escamilla       F4044          1/8       24:25    7:51       24:22
40    Matthew Maddox         M4044          5/8       24:33    7:52       24:27
41    Luke Bossard           M4549          3/4       24:42    7:54       24:31
42    Dawn Claus             F5559          1/5       24:40    7:54       24:32
43    Prissylla Penaherrera  F3539          2/8       24:44    7:57       24:40
44    Brad Penner            M5559          2/4       24:51    7:58       24:46
45    Kiara Trent            F0114         3/13       24:53    8:00       24:51
46    Joe Rotolo             M3539          4/6       24:59    8:01       24:53
47    Joe Stelmach           M4549          4/4       25:07    8:01       24:54
48    Robyn Okamoto          F3539          3/8       25:19    8:07       25:13
49    Jeffery Maddox II      M2529          3/6       25:24    8:09       25:18
50    Michelle Kriz          F0114         4/13       25:42    8:15       25:37
51    Aftan Schlechte        F3539          4/8       25:55    8:20       25:53
52    Tye Miller             M3034          3/4       26:05    8:22       26:00
53    Emily Tast             F0114         5/13       26:25    8:27       26:15
54    Truc Doan              M2529          4/6       26:53    8:36       26:44
55    Kevin Forch            M3539          5/6       27:05    8:39       26:52
56    Colleen Rotolo         F3539          5/8       27:15    8:44       27:08
57    Ashley Barent          F3034          1/4       27:16    8:46       27:13
58    Amber Fader            F4549          1/3       27:23    8:46       27:14
59    Alexander Gomez-Morale M0114          4/6       27:19    8:47       27:16
60    Karla Ott              F5559          2/5       27:30    8:50       27:25
61    Deb Potter             F4044          2/8       27:48    8:56       27:44
62    John Petr              M6569          2/3       27:56    8:58       27:51
63    Timothy Farmer         M5054          5/8       28:04    9:01       27:58
64    David Kohrell          M5559          3/4       28:09    9:01       28:01
65    Owen Ludvik            M0114          5/6       28:05    9:02       28:03
66    Molly Zach             F3034          2/4       28:19    9:05       28:12
67    Bev Janak              F6569          1/3       28:35    9:08       28:23
68    Regan Bivens           F0114         6/13       28:40    9:12       28:34
69    Michelle Bivens        F4044          3/8       28:40    9:12       28:34
70    Brian Clark            M6569          3/3       28:58    9:18       28:54
71    Amanda Krivda          F3539          6/8       29:12    9:21       29:01
72    Lisa Farmer            F5054          1/5       29:19    9:25       29:13
73    Cintia Longoria        F4044          4/8       29:51    9:32       29:37
74    Amy Cole               F5054          2/5       29:55    9:35       29:47
75    Mandy Lauck            F4044          5/8       30:08    9:39       29:58
76    Alexa Cronin           F0114         7/13       30:06    9:41       30:04
77    Madison Mittelstet     F0114         8/13       30:11    9:42       30:09
78    Randall James          M7074          1/2       30:28    9:45       30:15
79    Jana Kohrell           F5054          3/5       30:56    9:55       30:46
80    Katie Smart            F3034          3/4       31:24   10:05       31:19
81    Andy Williams          M6064          4/5       31:34   10:08       31:28
82    Jake Field             M2529          5/6       31:47   10:09       31:31
83    Jason Timmer           M5054          6/8       31:56   10:14       31:48
84    Jackson Littrell       M0114          6/6       32:00   10:15       31:48
85    Abby Littrell          F4044          6/8       32:02   10:15       31:50
86    Harper Wold-Smith      F0114         9/13       32:52   10:32       32:42
87    Jerry Wallen           M3034          4/4       33:39   10:46       33:26
88    Bill Wallen            M3539          6/6       33:41   10:46       33:27
89    Eric Matty             M6064          5/5       33:47   10:50       33:39
90    Mark Riley             M5054          7/8       34:02   10:56       33:56
91    Colin Thompson         M2024          3/3       34:36   11:06       34:27
92    Denise Arrigo          F5559          3/5       34:45   11:07       34:32
93    Gerald Schaben         M80UP          1/2       35:05   11:16       34:58
94    Lisa Trent             F4044          7/8       36:02   11:33       35:52
95    Jean Bennett           F5054          4/5       37:10   11:56       37:03
96    Kaylyn Christensen     F2024          1/2       37:24   12:00       37:16
97    Autumn Mittelstet      F0114        10/13       37:27   12:03       37:25
98    Richard Halvorsen      M7579          1/1       37:55   12:10       37:46
99    Michael Fleming        M4044          6/8       38:07   12:13       37:56
100   Shauna Groenewold      F6064          1/4       38:47   12:26       38:37
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101   Tami Lambie            F6064          2/4       38:47   12:26       38:38
102   Linda Kamble           F7074          1/1       39:49   12:46       39:39
103   Jody Ruckman           M5559          4/4       40:52   13:07       40:43
104   Natalie Ruckman        F2024          2/2       40:52   13:07       40:43
105   Richard Friedrichsen   M80UP          2/2       44:09   14:10       43:59
106   Gabriella Field        F2529          1/1       46:21   14:50       46:05
107   Brenda Ealey           F6569          2/3       47:50   15:20       47:38
108   Stacey O'Keefe         F4044          8/8       48:30   15:34       48:21
109   Karen Berger           F6064          3/4       48:34   15:35       48:22
110   Jennifer James         F6569          3/3       49:57   16:00       49:42
111   John Peterson          M7074          2/2       53:15   17:03       52:59
113   Lynette Berry          F5559          4/5                                
114   Mel Foreman            F3539          7/8                                
115   Sidda Hagedorn         F1519          1/1                                
116   Suzanne Hayes          F6064          4/4                                
117   Ben Jochum             M4044          7/8                                
118   Ashyln Laflamme        F0114        11/13                                
119   Colleen Laflamme       F4549          2/3                                
120   Rylie Laflamme         F0114        12/13                                
121   Tegan Laflamme         F0114        13/13                                
122   Jessica Olsen          F3539          8/8                                
123   Jackie Riemer          F3034          4/4                                
124   Jon Rodningen          M4044          8/8                                
125   Bonita Sharif          F4549          3/3                                
126   Alvin Sueper           M5054          8/8                                
127   Landon Yelken          M2529          6/6                                
128   Diana Zimmer           F5054          5/5                                
129   Andee Hoig             F5559          5/5                                
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